Resultatlista Hammarslaget 2016

Start Nr 70" Egrare /Kartlasare  Klubb / Anmalare Bil I Tillagg Totalt MRS el
Klass Plac Plac

1-Ungdom
Victor Hansen SMK Horby vw

1 U Jens Hansen Polo 6:51,8 3:25,0 6:27,7 3:22,2 0:00,0 20:06,7 1 44
Oscar Arvidsson Gullabo RC VW Golf

2 U Andreas Arvidsson mk2 6:54,3 3:28,7 6:49,4 3:23,7 0:00,0 20:36,1 2 50

2-A, B, C-forare Grupp E
Keith Wennberg Skillingaryds MK Volvo

3 B Jane Wennberg Hejdu Hejdu Racing 940 6:245 3:14,2 6:13,9 3:14,0 0:00,0 19:06,6 1 29
Markus Jarl Norrahammars mk Volvo

4 B Per Hellstrom 740 6:185 3:19,0 6:153 3:14,0 0:00,0 19:06,8 2 30
Joakim Persson Tidaholms mk Volvo

12 C Patrik Ekblom Team Rembutiken 240 6:21,3 3:152 6:16,1 3:15,0 0:00,0 19:07,6 3 32
Jonas Karlsson Team Skogsékarna Volvo

11 C Christoffer Gustavsson Karlssons Hyvel & Anlaggning ZBO 6:48,1 3:345 6:37,1 3:28,0 0:00,0 20:27,7 4 49
Viktor Edling Kullings MS Volvo

7 C Joacim Wigertson 740 6:53,6 3:27,3 7:058 3:26,0 0:00,0 20:52,7 5 55
Anders Frostensson  Olofstréms mk Vw

8 C Kennie Frostensson Golf 7:08,0 3:31,0 6:58,2 3:34,3 0:00,0 21:11,5 6 59
Jennie Blansch BlanschSkillingaryds MK Opel

10 C Louise Blansch Assistancekaren Astra 7:10,0 3:345 7:.085 3:27,8 0:00,0 21:20,8 7 60
Torbjérn Romedahl Néssjo Mk Vw

9 C Henrik Olofsson Golf 6:50,5 3:51,9 6:59,7 3:40,8 0:00,0 21:22,9 8 61
Oliver Lennartsson Hassleholms MK volvo

5 C Jonathan Bredvad-Jensen 744 7:22,6 3:38,6 7:01,0 3:324 0:00,0 21:34,6 9 64
Patric Sundstrom GoteborgsMF Golf 2

6 C Vakant GT 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 ATERBUD

3- A, B, C-forare Grupp F Rwd
Alexander Axelsson  Skillingaryds MK Volvo

14 A Nellie Karlsson 940 6:05,3 3:07,5 5:56,0 3:04,3 0:00,0 18:13,1 1 14
Johan Axelsson Skillingaryds MK Volvo

20 B Lina Pettersson 240 6:09,2 3:08,9 557,6 3:094 0:00,0 18:25,1 2 17
Anders Olsson Vanersborgs MK Volvo

13 A Sven Olsson 240 5:59,8 3:08,6 6:16,8 3:04,4 0:00,0 18:29,6 3 19
Ingmar Lund Kullings MS volvo

19 B Oskar Hedén 940 6:10,7 3153 6:13,9 3:14,5 0:00,0 18:54,4 4 24
Magnus Lagerstam  KULLINGS MS VOLVO

16 A Tim Lagerstam 242 6:22,5 3:16,1 6:07,3 3:10,2 0:00,0 18:56,1 5 25
Jack Ernstson MK Ratten Volvo

37 C Mikael Gustavsson 240 6:12,8 3:11,3 6:21,5 3124 0:00,0 18:58,0 6 26
Rasmus Thulin JohansSkilingaryds MK Volvo

17 B Simon Molin Hejdu Hejdu Racing 940 6:22,5 3:16,7 6:13,5 3141 0:00,0 19:06,8 7 31
Markus Svensson Almhults MK Volvo

18 B Anton Ahlberg 244 6:21,8 3:22,0 6:15,7 3:17,3 0:00,0 19:16,8 8 33
Magnus Spjuth Norrahammars MK Volvo

33 C Jimmy Spjuth 240 6:20,6 3:20,1 6:25,1 3:20,4 0:00,0 19:26,2 9 34
Arvid Tobiazon Ryds MK Volvo

29 C Carl Tobiazon 240 6:32,9 3:18,7 6:23,7 3:17,8 0:00,0 19:33,1 10 36
Christopher Gustafson MK KINDA Volvo

40 C Boo Hidsjo Hycklinge Bensin & Service AB940 6:32,9 3:19,0 6:30,0 3:19,7 0:00,0 19:41,6 11 37
Christian Gustavsson Nassjo MK Volvo

34 C Ulrika Johansson 940 6:23,4 3:18,7 6:43,7 3:16,2 0:00,0 19:42,0 12 38
Andreas Elfver Gréanna MK Volvo

21 C Sofie Elfver 940 6:36,2 3:24,0 6:27,5 3:19,2 0:00,0 19:46,9 13 39
Linus Andersson Ryds MK Volvo

27 C Anne Wiesemann 240 6:38,7 3:248 6:23,0 3:21,9 0:00,0 19:48,4 14 40
Anders Malm Ydre mk Volvo

32 C Tony Vonk Krusell 240 6:39,1 3:18,0 6:32,9 3:20,2 0:00,0 19:50,2 15 41
Peter Lindman Falkdpings MK Volvo

43 C Lars Johansson 944 6:39,2 3:23,8 6:34,2 3:21,3 0:00,0 19:58,5 16 42
Stefan Stigemyr Skillingaryds MK Volvo

15 A Aki Eronen 940 6:41,8 3:24,3 6:34,0 3:23,0 0:00,0 20:03,1 17 43
STIG CHRISTENSEN Falkdpings MK VOLVO

41 C FREDRIK PETTERSSON 940 6:445 3:31,2 6:354 3:243 0:00,0 20:15,4 18 45
Jim Andersson Norrahammars MK Volvo

36 C Emma Lange 240 6:39,1 3:30,6 6:51,5 3:22,8 0:00,0 20:24,0 19 46
Martin Jansson Gullabo RC Volvo

23 C Daniel Eriksson 240 6:456 3:24,8 6:43,5 3:235 0:10,0 20:27,4 20 47
Borje Akerhag Skillingaryds MK Volvo

28 C OscarAkerhag 940 7:02,0 3:20,1 6:438 3:21,7 0:00,0 20:27,6 21 48
Marcus Kjellkvist Skillingaryds mk volvo

42 C Bjorn Johansson 940 6:252 3:17,0 7:38,2 3:16,1 0:00,0 20:36,5 22 51
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Start Nr

26

38

30

22

31

24

39

25

35

a4

Forar
Klass

C

C

Forare / Kartlasare

Joakim Gustafsson
Tobias Lindgren
Joel Larsson

Oskar Lewinsson
Mattias Andersson
Oskar Axelsson
Ake Ingemansson
Mikael Ingemansson
Kevin Andersson
Emma Svensson
Daniel Lindau

Dan Lindau

Joakim Nygardh
Magnus Nygardh
Markus Nilsson
Kim Nilsson

Victor Johansson
UIf Nilsson

John Oscarsson
Dennis Oscarsson

4 - A, B, C-forare Grupp F Fwd

45

A

Jan Wigertson
Christoffer Lund

5-A, B, C-forare app-k

49

47

48

46

50

A

A

A

A

A

Sven-Ake Angerd
Niklas Johansson

Peter Sanell
Jan Sonne

Gert Bengtsson
UIf Thorjesson

Thomas Thelin
Magnus Thelin

Klubb / Anmélare
SMK Eksjo
Kullings MS

Smk Eksjo
Héstveda frc
Skillingaryds MK
Goteborgs MF
Kullings MS
Gullabo RC

Ryds MK

Lightspeed Motorsport
Skillingaryds MK

Kullings Ms

Norrahammars MK
Anderstorp RC
Ryds MK

BMK Uddevalla

HANS GUSTAVSSON Gréanna MK

Bjorn Gustafsson

6 - A, B, C-forare GruppH, GruppA, GruppN, 4WD

57

53

54

59

69

64

70

61

67

65

56

71

63

68

72

52

73

A

A
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David Lindstrom
Jessica Svensson

Mats Karlsson
Lars-olof Gustafsson
Tim Pettersson
Sven Ovesson
Birger Palm
Hakan Carlsson
Rasmus Linddahl
William Sjokvist
Peder Hadarson
Robban Nors
Pierre Melin

Ake Melin

Hakan Stahl

UIf Olsson

Anton Claesson
Bjorn Persson
Rune Karlsson
Christer Nylén
Magnus Gorling
Rickard Ripends
Joakim Smedberg
Sonny Torgrimsson
Peter Halling
Bjorn Svensson
Simon Adolfsson
Daniel Sortodden
tomas I8vdahl
goran klevenhd
Goran Johansson
Jakob Sandberg

Johnny Ekeflo
Henrik Larsson

Skillingaryds MK
Plombo Motor

Nassjo MK

Team Skeppsbrons
Waxjo MS

Team Skogsékarna
Assistancekaren
Norrahammars MK
Team skogsakarna
Nassjo MK
Skillingaryds MK
Grimslévs MS
Kullings MS

Team Skogsakarna Trands
Gotene mk
Norrkdpings MK
Team skogséakarna
team skogsékarna

Norrahammars mk

Team Skogsakarna

Bil
Volvo

242

Volvo
244

volvo
244

Volvo
244

Volvo
242

Volvo
740

volvo
240

Volvo
240

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

Volvo
850

Ford
Escort RS2000

SAAB
99 EMS
Volvo
Amazon
Porsche
911 RS

TOYOTA
STARLET

Volvo
940

Volvo
940
Volvo
244
Toyota
Starlet
Volov
240
Volvo
242

Volvo
240

Peugeot
206
Volvo
242

Volvo
940

Volvo
242
Volvo
940
Opel
Ascona B
Volvo
242
volvo
240
vw
Golf

VW
Golf

SS1

6:53,9

6:58,3

6:51,4

7:10,0

7:09,7

7:08,5

7:38,6

6:58,7

6:09,3

6:44,4

5:59,9

6:01,6

6:18,7

6:50,8

5:59,4

6:23,0

5:36,5

5:40,1

5:49,6

5:46,4

5:49,3

5:55,8

6:08,3

5:53,2

5:57,8

5:49,7

5:55,3

6:06,6

6:00,1

6:04,6

6:10,4

6:09,2

6:16,6

SS2

3:26,5

3:29,4

3:25,2

3:29,0

3:26,9

3:35,9

3:41,8

3:34,1

3:12,5

3:31,0

3:08,0

3:07,6

3:11,3

3:29,1

3:01,2

0:00,0

3:00,2

3:02,6

2:58,7

3:01,2

2:58,7

3:03,8

2:58,6

3:03,5

3:02,4

3:04,5

3:05,2

3:04,8

3:05,0

3:05,9

3:08,0

3:11,4

3:06,1

SS3

6:53,8

6:56,0

7:07,0

6:52,6

7:00,1

7:12,4

7:29,8

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

6:05,5

6:11,4

6:10,3

7:15,1

0:00,0

0:00,0

5:37,2

5:43,3

5:44,2

5:46,8

5:50,6

5:38,8

5:39,4

5:47,0

5:49,2

5:55,6

5:53,8

5:54,4

5:58,7

6:00,0

6:05,2

6:03,7

6:17,6

SS4

3:25,5

3:23,3

3:28,4

3:23,8

3:24,4

3:27,7

3:38,4

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

3:05,5

3:09,6

3:11,3

3:30,1

0:00,0

0:00,0

2:58,9

3:00,8

2:56,3

3:00,3

2:58,3

2:59,1

2:54,3

2:59,1

3:00,2

3:04,9

3:.03,1

3:01,6

3:07,8

3:04,8

3:04,5

3:09,7

3:04,6

Tillagg

0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:10,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0

0:00,0

Totalt

20:39,7

20:47,0

20:52,0

20:55,4

21:01,1

21:34,5

22:28,6

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

18:18,9

18:30,2

18:51,6

21:05,1

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

17:12,8

17:26,8

17:28,8

17:34,7

17:36,9

17:37,5

17:40,6

17:42,8

17:49,6

17:54,7

17:57,4

18:07,4

18:11,6

18:15,3

18:28,1

18:34,0

18:44,9

Klass
Plac

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Total
Plac

52

53

54

56

57

63

65

16

20

23

58

10

11

12

13

15

18

21

22
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Start Nr 70" Egrare /Kartlasare  Klubb / Anmalare Bil I Tillagg Totalt MRS el
Klass Plac Plac

Mattias Bengtsson Ryds MK Toyota

60 A Alexander Harsten Starlet 6:14,3 3:14,1 6:20,5 3:09,5 0:00,0 18:58,4 18 27
Goéran Bostrém VOMK BMW

74 C Stefan Johansson e36 6:152 3:17,7 6:12,0 3:16,4 0:00,0 19:01,3 19 28
MAGNUS Grahn Granna MK Opel

75 C Claes Ornskog Astra 6:25,3 3:18,6 6:30,2 3:18,4 0:00,0 19:32,5 20 35
Daniel Karlsson Nassjo mk Volvo

66 B Joakim Rydholm 940 553,14 3:.01,1 6:33,1 5:58,0 0:00,0 21:25,3 21 62
Jonas Bloom Norrahammars MK Volvo

55 A Magnus Lundgren 940 5:30,7 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 BRUTIT
Ake Kijellgren Granna MK Subaru

58 A Tobias Pettersson Team K&Ce Bilservice Impreza 6:16,3 3:37,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 BRUTIT
Fredrik Karlsson Anderstorps RC volvo

62 A Henrik Soderkvist 242 6:04,2 3:15,2 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 BRUTIT
Bengt Persson Simrishamns MK volvo

51 A 240 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 ATERBUD
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